Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

Bellemara Kahlua

Misty Mountain Champagne Charlie
Play Park Dusted in Diamonds

Play Park Symphony of Stars

Equine Registry

DoB
06-Jan-2019
14-Mar-2022
15-Dec-2021

11-Sep-2022

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
AIM00281
AIM00633
AIM00910

AIM00911

Dam

The Piper of Schiehallion
Damnbreezee Diamonds Bayonet Babe
Shangrila RE Tiffanys Gem (IMP AUS)

Bluegables Moonwalk Melody
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Chigwell RI's Dom Perignon (2011)

Damsire
Glensway Flashs Cody
Indian Peaks Buck Bayonet (IMP USA)

Shangrila BW Red Emporer

Bluegables Monarchs Moonwalker
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